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Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom S. An CS Club M.1 M.2 Tps.Tot Ecart Note
1 9 2700421 MAGNANI FANNY F 2010 CA ISOLA 2000  58.14  (2)  57.66  (1) 1:55.80 0.00
2 15 2696240 BESANÇON CLEMENCE F 2007 MO M.C.SC  58.35  (3)  57.97  (3) 1:56.32 +0.52
3 6 2688593 MARRO SARA F 2008 CA INTER CLUB  58.86  (4)  58.34  (4) 1:57.20 +1.40
4 4 2694337 MELAN LYA F 2009 CA ISOLA 2000  59.60  (6)  57.90  (2) 1:57.50 +1.70
5 2 2701678 PAYAN LOISE F 2009 CA CSPM VALBERG  59.26  (5)  58.56  (6) 1:57.82 +2.02
6 7 2688600 LISTER MACKENZIE F 2009 CA INTER CLUB  59.81  (7)  58.96  (7) 1:58.77 +2.97
7 8 2703442 BASILEE CAMILLE F 2011 CA TEAM AZUR  1:00.86  (9)  58.54  (5) 1:59.40 +3.60
8 10 2700422 ALENGRIN LOU F 2010 CA ISOLA 2000  1:00.78  (8)  59.67  (11) 2:00.45 +4.65
9 11 2704299 PARKS MAJA F 2009 CA CS AURON  1:01.00  (10)  59.53  (10) 2:00.53 +4.73

10 29 2693053 GIBELLI FASSI JADE F 2010 CA SC COLMIANE  1:01.14  (11)  59.50  (9) 2:00.64 +4.84
11 22 2683996 ROGERI PHILOMENE F 2007 CA INTER CLUB  1:01.66  (13)  1:00.24  (12) 2:01.90 +6.10
12 1 2692819 ROBIN ROMANE F 2010 CA CS AURON  1:01.57  (12)  1:00.38  (13) 2:01.95 +6.15
13 12 2701542 BOUDAIL NINA F 2010 CA ISOLA 2000  1:01.83  (16)  1:00.81  (14) 2:02.64 +6.84
14 27 2705688 CAYLA-MASCHI LISA F 2011 CA ISOLA 2000  1:01.71  (14)  1:01.44  (16) 2:03.15 +7.35
15 18 2685025 SANDIAS ELEONORE F 2009 CA INTER CLUB  1:01.77  (15)  1:01.66  (17) 2:03.43 +7.63
16 17 2705518 PARISAUX LOUISE F 2011 CA ISOLA 2000  1:02.33  (17)  1:01.27  (15) 2:03.60 +7.80
17 3 2694979 MARCHESE CLEA F 2008 MO M.C.SC  1:02.77  (19)  1:01.99  (18) 2:04.76 +8.96
18 20 2700418 AGNELLI VINCENT CALYPSO F 2010 CA ISOLA 2000  1:02.55  (18)  1:03.38  (21) 2:05.93 +10.13
19 24 2812647 PINEL ALEXANN F 2008 CA SC COLMIANE  1:04.09  (21)  1:03.02  (19) 2:07.11 +11.31
20 28 2708166 ALUNNI LILI F 2009 CA INTER CLUB  1:03.20  (20)  1:04.54  (24) 2:07.74 +11.94
21 30 2687279 VILLANUEVA LOPEZ DE DICAST... F 1973 CA TEAM AZUR  1:04.93  (22)  1:03.12  (20) 2:08.05 +12.25
22 25 2749775 ANDRIAMASINORO LUCIE F 2010 CA TEAM AZUR  1:05.35  (23)  1:04.42  (22) 2:09.77 +13.97
23 26 2700428 TAURINES DIANE F 2010 CA ISOLA 2000  1:05.77  (24)  1:04.47  (23) 2:10.24 +14.44
24 33 2744248 SIBILIA LEA F 2007 CA SC COLMIANE  1:06.08  (25)  1:05.44  (25) 2:11.52 +15.72
25 23 2816198 TARDIEU MANON F 2008 CA INTER CLUB  1:08.14  (27)  1:07.61  (26) 2:15.75 +19.95
26 31 2709471 HALLIFAX LUCIE F 2011 CA TEAM AZUR  1:07.97  (26)  1:09.15  (27) 2:17.12 +21.32
27 32 2858558 LAROSE ADELE F 2000 CA CS AURON  1:13.74  (29)  1:11.00  (28) 2:24.74 +28.94
28 34 2840054 MAHJOUB ZAHRA F 2007 CA CS AURON  1:14.94  (30)  1:15.53  (29) 2:30.47 +34.67

Abd - Abandon (4)
35 2849209 FORESTIER JULIETTE F 2009 CA CO GREOLIERE  1:08.44  (28)  Abd Abd
16 2701652 MARSAL LENAELLE F 2011 CA CSPM VALBERG  Abd  Abd
14 2695060 ROUBIN JOHANA F 2009 CA CSPM VALBERG  Abd  59.22  (8) Abd
5 2705379 ARDISSON CONSTANCE F 2011 CA ISOLA 2000  55.92  (1)  Abd Abd

Abs - Absent (3)
21 2700792 BLARDONE ALINE F 2011 CA ISOLA 2000  Abs  Abs
19 2701644 BERAUDO JULIA F 2010 CA CSPM VALBERG  Abs  Abs
13 2701659 ROSSELLO EMMA F 2011 CA CSPM VALBERG  Abs  Abs
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